
Division 1 ‐ 2 / Matchs P3  Division 1 ‐ 2 / Classement après 3 parties
Poule A Poule A

1 3 T03 ‐ Le Bous'Calissons vs G12 ‐ Ronchin 77 28 Cl Equipe Pts Diff
2 4 K06 ‐ Nancy Stanislas vs Y03 ‐ Top'S Seynois 68 37 1 T03 ‐ Le Bous'Calissons 9 +97

Poule B 2 K06 ‐ Nancy Stanislas 7 +53
5 7 H05 ‐ Paris Louvre vs T03 ‐ Le Bous'Café 58,5 46,5 3 Y03 ‐ Top'S Seynois 5 ‐60
6 8 G39 ‐ Fruges 1 vs P12 ‐ Mer‐Ione 67,5 37,5 4 G12 ‐ Ronchin 3 ‐90

Poule C Poule B
9 11 H04 ‐ Bougi‐Steve vs A04 ‐ Strasbourg Lingo D'Or 63 42 Cl Equipe Pts Diff
10 12 I04 ‐ Montpellier Frérèche vs F04 ‐ Annecy 59 46 1 G39 ‐ Fruges 1 9 +111

Poule D 2 H05 ‐ Paris Louvre 7 ‐22
13 15 M09 ‐ Rouen vs R10 ‐ Audincourt‐Circuit 71,5 33,5 3 T03 ‐ Le Bous'Café 5 ‐39
14 16 V20 ‐ Villeneuve‐le‐Roi vs  ‐ Ø 20 0 4 P12 ‐ Mer‐Ione 3 ‐50

Poule C
Division 3 / Matchs P3  Cl Equipe Pts Diff

Poule A 1 H04 ‐ Bougi‐Steve 9 +84
1 5 B23 ‐ Tournefeuille vs I07 ‐ Perpignan Tramontane 62,5 42,5 2 A04 ‐ Strasbourg Lingo D'Or 5 ‐21
4 8 K06 ‐ Nancy Platini vs O16 ‐ Marseille Joker 48 57 3 I04 ‐ Montpellier Frérèche 5 ‐24

Poule B 4 F04 ‐ Annecy 5 ‐39
2 6 H14 ‐ Chaville‐Les Ambitieux vs L19 ‐ Lyon Bellecour 53 52 Poule D
3 7 H09 ‐ Montigny‐Le‐Bx vs K06 ‐ Nancy Héré 60 45 Cl Equipe Pts Diff

1 M09 ‐ Rouen 9 +97
Division 4 / Matchs P3  2 V20 ‐ Villeneuve‐le‐Roi 7 +6

Poule A 3 R10 ‐ Audincourt‐Circuit 5 ‐43
1 5 I06 ‐ Nîmes Jean Jaurès vs O11 ‐ Carpentras‐Les Diamants Noirs 27,5 27,5 4  ‐ Ø 3 ‐60
4 8 A03 ‐ Illkirch‐Nachtill vs J06 ‐ Royan Foncillon 28 27

Poule B Division 3 / Classement après 3 parties
2 6 M23 ‐ Le Havre vs S27 ‐ Les Goélands Rennais 28 27 Poule A
3 7 A03 ‐ Mulhouse‐Rebberg vs D15 ‐ Olonne‐La Grande Bleue 28 27 Cl Equipe Pts Diff

1 B23 ‐ Tournefeuille 9 +32
Division 5 / Matchs P3  2 I07 ‐ Perpignan Tramontane 7 ‐2

Poule A 3 O16 ‐ Marseille Joker 5 ‐3
1 5 G39 ‐ Fruges 2 vs Y21 ‐ Vidauban 30 25 4 K06 ‐ Nancy Platini 3 ‐27
4 8 G26 ‐ Marcq‐en‐Baroeul Stepper vs I04 ‐ Montpellier Clapas 31 24 Poule B

Poule B Cl Equipe Pts Diff
2 6 G22 ‐ St‐Amand Dentelle vs H26 ‐ Courbevoie‐Urubu 29 26 1 H09 ‐ Montigny‐Le‐Bx 7 +13
3 7 V17 ‐ Saint‐Maur vs A09 ‐ Masevaux‐Uffholtz‐Doller‐Thur 24 31 2 H14 ‐ Chaville‐Les Ambitieux 7 +11

3 L19 ‐ Lyon Bellecour 5 +1
Division 6 / Matchs P3  4 K06 ‐ Nancy Héré 5 ‐25

Poule A
1 5 L19 ‐ Lyon Perrache vs V09 ‐ Mennecy Scrabble 29 26 Division 4 / Classement après 3 parties
4 8 D10 ‐ Angers‐Jean Lurçat vs G39 ‐ Fruges 3 29 26 Poule A

Poule B Cl Equipe Pts Diff
2 6 I01 ‐ Alès ‐ Y vs I04 ‐ Montpellier Surdoués 36,5 18,5 1 O11 ‐ Carpentras‐Les Diamants Noirs 8 +22
3 7 I24 ‐ Les Héros de Montarnaud vs H19 ‐ Carrières/Seine‐Les Carrillons 22 33 2 I06 ‐ Nîmes Jean Jaurès 8 +4

3 A03 ‐ Illkirch‐Nachtill 5 ‐19



4 J06 ‐ Royan Foncillon 3 ‐7
Poule B

Cl Equipe Pts Diff
1 A03 ‐ Mulhouse‐Rebberg 9 +17
2 M23 ‐ Le Havre 7 +3
3 D15 ‐ Olonne‐La Grande Bleue 5 +1
4 S27 ‐ Les Goélands Rennais 3 ‐21

Division 5 / Classement après 3 parties
Poule A

Cl Equipe Pts Diff
1 G39 ‐ Fruges 2 8 +12
2 I04 ‐ Montpellier Clapas 6 +6
3 G26 ‐ Marcq‐en‐Baroeul Stepper 5 ‐1
4 Y21 ‐ Vidauban 5 ‐17

Poule B
Cl Equipe Pts Diff
1 G22 ‐ St‐Amand Dentelle 9 +23
2 H26 ‐ Courbevoie‐Urubu 7 +11
3 A09 ‐ Masevaux‐Uffholtz‐Doller‐Thur 5 ‐13
4 V17 ‐ Saint‐Maur 3 ‐21

Division 6 / Classement après 3 parties
Poule A

Cl Equipe Pts Diff
1 L19 ‐ Lyon Perrache 9 +29
2 D10 ‐ Angers‐Jean Lurçat 7 ‐7
3 V09 ‐ Mennecy Scrabble 5 +3
4 G39 ‐ Fruges 3 3 ‐25

Poule B
Cl Equipe Pts Diff
1 I01 ‐ Alès ‐ Y 9 +50
2 H19 ‐ Carrières/Seine‐Les Carrillons 7 +10
3 I04 ‐ Montpellier Surdoués 5 ‐15
4 I24 ‐ Les Héros de Montarnaud 3 ‐45


